 CBB 136 DP Series
Polypropylene Film Capacitors for DC-Link Applications
Features
- Very low dissipation factor
- High ripple current capability
- Self-healing
- Long lifetime
- Plastic case

Rth(2)
(K/W)
(3)
(A)
RS(4)
(mΩ)
LS(5)
(nH)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
Ordering Code
600
2S
200 79 69 56 5.3 4000 1.2 20 85 51 FCC2SDP207*K051*40E3
280 76 65 53 5.0 3700 1.4 30 85 65 FCC2SDP287*K065*40E3
800
2K
120 79 69 56 5.3 3000 1.2 20 85 51 FCC2KDP127*K051*40E3
220 76 65 53 5.0 3000 1.4 30 85 65 FCC2KDP227*K065*40E3
1000
3A
75 73 64 52 5.3 2400 1.4 20 85 51 FCC3ADP756*K051*40E3
110 69 59 49 5.0 2300 1.7 30 85 65 FCC3ADP117*K065*40E3
(1) Maximum permissible r.m.s. ripple current (1 kHz) at given ambient temperature                                                 “*” to be defined, see ordering code table
(2) Thermal resistance from hotspot to ambient (free convection)
(3) Maximum permissible peak current
(4) Series resistance at 20°C ambient temperature, 1kHz